
NOTRE DAME 2007 BASEBALL SCHEDULE (as of Dec. 10, 2006) 
 
Day  Date  Time  Opponent   Site 
Sat.  Feb. 17  noon CT  TBA    San Antonio, TX (Wolff Stadium) 
Sat.  Feb. 17  3:00 p.m. CT TBA    San Antonio, TX (Wolff Stadium) 
Sun.  Feb. 18  Noon CT  TBA    San Antonio, TX (Wolff Stadium) 
 
Baseball at the Beach Tournament (Coastal Federal Field) 
Fri.  Feb. 23  4:00 p.m.  vs. UNC-Wilmington  Myrtle Beach, SC 
Sat.  Feb. 24  4:00 p.m.  vs. TCU    Myrtle Beach, SC  
Sun.  Feb. 25  Noon  vs. Coastal Carolina  Myrtle Beach, SC 
 
Stetson Tournament 
Fri.  March 2  7:00 p.m.  at Stetson   Deland, FL 
Sat.  March 3  3:00 p.m.  vs. Nebraska   Deland, FL 
Sun.  March 4  Noon.  vs. Iowa    Deland, FL 
 
in Clearwater, FL (at Brighthouse Networks Field) 
Sat.  March 10  10:00 a.m. vs. Sacred Heart   Clearwater, FL 
Sun.  March 11  2:00 p.m.  vs. Duquesne   Clearwater, FL 
Sun.  March 11  7:00 p.m.  vs. Harvard   Clearwater, FL 
 
Florida Gulf Coast University Classic 
Wed.  March 14  6:00 p.m.  vs. Dayton   Fort Myers, FL 
Thur.  March 15  TBA  vs. New York Tech   Fort Myers, FL 
Fri.  March 16  TBA  at Florida Gulf Coast  Fort Myers, FL 
Sat.  March 17  TBA  vs. Harvard   Fort Myers, FL 
 
Tues.  March 20 5:05 p.m. Cleveland State   Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.  March 21 5:05 p.m. Western Michigan  Frank Eck Stadium 
Fri.  March 23 5:05 p.m. South Florida*    Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  March 24 1:05 p.m. South Florida*    Frank Eck Stadium 
Sun.  March 25 1:05 p.m. South Florida*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Tues.  March 27 5:05 p.m. Central Michigan   Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.  March 28 5:05 p.m. Chicago State   Frank Eck Stadium 
Fri.  March 30  6:00 p.m.  at Pittsburgh*   Pittsburgh, PA 
Sat.  March 31  3:00 p.m.  at Pittsburgh*   Pittsburgh, PA 
 
Sun.  April 1  Noon  at Pittsburgh*   Pittsburgh, PA 
Tues.  April 3  5:05 p.m. Oakland (possible DH/makeup) Frank Eck Stadium 
Thur.  April 5  6:30 p.m.  at Cincinnati*   Cincinnati, OH 
Fri.  April 6  6:30 p.m.  at Cincinnati*   Cincinnati, OH 
Sat.  April 7  1:00 p.m.  at Cincinnati*   Cincinnati, OH 
Tues.  April 10  6:05 p.m. IPFW    Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.  April 11  6:05 p.m. Bowling Green   Frank Eck Stadium 
Fri.  April 13  6:05 p.m. Georgetown*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  April 14  1:05 p.m. Georgetown*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sun.  April 15  1:05 p.m. Georgetown*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Tues.  April 17  6:05 p.m. Toledo    Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.  April 18  6:05 p.m. Purdue    Frank Eck Stadium 
Fri.  April 20  6:05 p.m. West Virginia*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  April 21  3:05 p.m. West Virginia*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sun.  April 22  1:05 p.m. West Virginia*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Tues.  April 24  6:05 p.m. Ball State   Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.  April 25  6:05 p.m. Valparaiso   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  April 28  Noon  at Rutgers* (DH)   Piscataway, NJ 
Sun.  April 29  Noon  at Rutgers*   Piscataway, NJ 
 
Tues.  May 1  5:05 p.m. Illinois-Chicago   Frank Eck Stadium 
Fri.  May 4  6:05 p.m. Seton Hall*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  May 5  1:05 p.m. Seton Hall*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sun.  May 6  1:05 p.m. Seton Hall*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat  May 12  TBA  at Louisville* (DH)   Louisville, KY 
Sun.  May 13  TBA  at Louisville*   Louisville, KY 
Tues.  May 15  7:00 p.m.  vs. Michigan   Comstock Park, MI (5th/3rd Park) 
Fri.  May 18  6:05 p.m. Connecticut*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sat.  May 19  6:05 p.m. Connecticut *   Frank Eck Stadium 
Sun.  May 20  1:05 p.m. Connecticut*   Frank Eck Stadium 
Wed.-Sun.  May 23-27 TBA  BIG EAST Tournament  TBA  
Fri.-Mon.  June 1-4  TBA  NCAA Regionals   Campus Sites 
Fri.-Sun.  June 8-10 TBA  NCAA Super Regionals  Campus Sites 
Fri.-Mon.  June 15-25 TBA  College World Series  Omaha, NE 
 

* – indicates BIG EAST Conference game all times local to the site home games in bold 


